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Women / 2A / L2aB2 grp1
Session: B2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Eva Riley253
Aerial Stars

9.700 9.025 9.0009.450 37.175
1 3 1 1 1 

1 

Savannah Trimble204
East Pasco

9.000 9.175 8.9509.250 36.375
3T 2 2T 2T 2 

2 

Jennifer Seeright210
Florida Flips

8.850 9.300 8.9508.875 35.975
5 1 6 2T 3 

3 

Clara Dalhoff234
Suncoast

9.000 8.800 8.8509.250 35.900
3T 4 2T 4 4 

4 

Ainsley Kurrack231
Suncoast

8.700 8.450 8.4009.100 34.650
7T 5 5 6 5 

5 

Ashleigh Berry232
Suncoast

8.750 8.350 8.2758.750 34.125
6 8T 7 8 6 

6 

Leah Parker227
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.200 8.400 8.3757.750 33.725
2 6T 13 7 7 

7 

Jayla Miller235
Suncoast

8.650 8.350 7.8008.600 33.400
10 8T 8 12 8 

8 

Laura Grace Braswell223
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.700 7.500 8.5258.400 33.125
7T 12 9T 5 9 

9 

Kathryn Thomas236
Suncoast

8.500 7.300 7.9509.150 32.900
11 13 4 10T 10 

10 

Taylor Gabbard243
Suncoast

8.675 7.850 8.1758.050 32.750
9 11 12 9 11 

11 

Brooklyn Sebring233
Suncoast

8.025 8.400 7.7508.400 32.575
13 6T 9T 13 12 

12 

Colleen Katich211
Florida Flips

8.050 7.900 7.9508.075 31.975
12 10 11 10T 13 

13 
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Women / 2A / L2aB2 grp2
Session: B2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexi Mangione205
East Pasco

9.550 9.525 9.1509.450 37.675
1 2 3 2 1 

1 

Emma Barnes206
East Pasco

8.700 9.575 9.5509.575 37.400
7T 1 1 1 2 

2 

Emily Fleckenstein220
Golden City

8.900 8.750 9.1009.000 35.750
5 6 5 3 3 

3 

Melanie Wiener230
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.000 9.025 8.7508.950 35.725
3T 4 6T 6 4 

4 

Erin Claire Miller226
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.250 8.675 8.5259.150 35.600
2 7 4 7 5 

5 

Aileen Castillo254
Aerial Stars

8.650 8.225 8.8259.500 35.200
9T 11 2 4 6 

6 

Lindsi Riordan240
Suncoast

8.700 9.300 8.1508.950 35.100
7T 3 6T 10 7 

7 

Gabriella Fiorillo212
Florida Flips

9.000 8.650 8.5008.750 34.900
3T 8 9 8 8T

8T

Grace Rodda228
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.850 8.600 8.7758.675 34.900
6 9 10 5 8T

8T

McKenzy Strobbe241
Suncoast

8.650 9.000 8.0008.900 34.550
9T 5 8 12 10 

10 

Haven Oster247
Top Flight BobSierra

8.400 8.550 8.3008.650 33.900
12 10 11 9 11 

11 

Brooke Butler225
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.650 7.875 8.0508.325 32.900
9T 12 12 11 12 

12 
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Women / 2A / L2aB2 grp3
Session: B2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Danielle Simmons203
East Pasco

9.250 9.600 9.0259.250 37.125
3 1 3T 2 1 

1 

Abby Purvis218
Golden City

8.550 9.350 9.5259.400 36.825
9 2 2 1 2 

2 

Sydney Gainforth255
Aerial Stars

9.400 8.975 8.8509.475 36.700
1T 4 1 4 3 

3 

Madison Rozelle229
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.400 8.900 8.7009.000 36.000
1T 5 6T 5T 4 

4 

Samantha Davenport201
East Pasco

8.900 8.875 8.9009.000 35.675
5T 6 6T 3 5 

5 

Veda Bullock224
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.750 9.000 8.3758.850 34.975
8 3 9 7 6 

6 

Katie Lutz237
Suncoast

8.900 8.425 8.2259.250 34.800
5T 9 3T 10 7 

7 

Daphne Scott202
East Pasco

8.350 8.500 8.7009.175 34.725
10 7 5 5T 8 

8 

Isabel Zayas213
Florida Flips

8.950 8.450 8.3258.900 34.625
4 8 8 8 9 

9 

Sydney Davis215
Florida Flips

8.850 7.400 8.3008.650 33.200
7 11 10 9 10 

10 

Lily Butterwood239
Suncoast

8.250 8.025 7.6008.625 32.500
11 10 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 2A / L2aB2 grp4
Session: B2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexys Pogue251
Aerial Stars

9.500 9.000 9.0009.200 36.700
1 2 3 2T 1 

1 

Rachelle Clark219
Golden City

8.850 8.800 9.2509.600 36.500
7T 4 1 1 2 

2 

Amanda Erenberg252
Aerial Stars

9.175 8.725 9.0009.350 36.250
4 5T 2 2T 3 

3 

Lauryn Herbert221
Golden City

9.250 9.200 8.5259.150 36.125
3 1 5 7 4 

4 

Abby Galo250
Aerial Stars

9.300 8.675 8.9509.175 36.100
2 7 4 4 5 

5 

Sydney Allbritton222
Golden City

9.000 8.900 8.6508.850 35.400
5* 3 6 6 6T

6T

Sofia Marotta248
Top Flight BobSierra

9.000 8.725 8.8508.825 35.400
5* 5T 7 5 6T

6T

Sabrina Maxey249
Top Flight BobSierra

8.600 8.300 8.4008.650 33.950
9 9 10 9 8 

8 

Skylar Sebring242
Suncoast

8.850 8.000 8.1258.725 33.700
7T 11 9 11 9 

9 

Olivia Buxton217
Florida Flips

8.250 8.125 8.4508.450 33.275
12 10 11 8 10 

10 

Autumn Huff216
Florida Flips

8.350 7.750 8.2508.775 33.125
11 12 8 10 11 

11 

Kayla Getty238
Suncoast

8.450 8.400 6.8758.150 31.875
10 8 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 2A / All Ages
Session: B2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 East Pasco S 112.500 27.800 28.700 28.275 27.725
23 1 2

2 Aerial Stars S 111.025 28.600 27.000 28.425 27.000
31 4 1

3 Golden City S 110.625 27.150 27.450 28.150 27.875
14 2 3

4 Gymnastics Etc - FL S 108.100 27.850 26.925 27.100 26.225
42 5 5

5 Suncoast L 107.025 26.750 27.100 27.650 25.525
76 3 4

6 Florida Flips S 105.650 26.800 26.400 26.550 25.900
55 6 6

7 Top Flight BobSierra S 103.250 26.000 25.575 26.125 25.550
67 7 7
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Women / 2A / All Ages
Session: B2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Suncoast L 107.025 26.750 27.100 27.650 25.525
11 1 1
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